2025-08-17 : GP de Greéolieres "Challendé€ies M

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

©CoOo~NO O WNBE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
16
16

Grégory
Allan
Pierre
Jordan
Louis
Karim
Thomas
Florian
Julien
lvan
Frédérick
Andrew-Roy
Mael
Jeremy
Victor
Jules
Max
Victor

DURANDO
JOUAN
MARECHAL
DECKER
EGRAZ
GABRILLARGUES
BORGHI
BATAILLE
CHEVAL
DIMITRIJEVIC
JOUAN
TINSLEY
EPAILLY
COUANON
FIORANI
HUMBERT
DALBERA
BERAUD

Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Terra Team

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Terra Team

Riviera Braquasse
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Velisy 78

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Sprint Biotois
V3C

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Page 1 - (30/08/2025)

S1
J
S2
S1
E
V1
E
S2
S3
E
V3

E
S2
E
S1
S3
J

84

02:07:58.615
02:08:14.516
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:48.449
02:10:54.072
02:11:01.414
02:11:04.288
02:11:08.031
01:54:44.602
01:54:44.602
01:55:25.731



2025-08-17 : GP de Greéolieres "Challendé€ies M

Race results : 4-5-6-F-C-M

O O ~NOULD WNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Raphael
Marius
Elliot
Quentin
Sebastien
Olivier
Axel
Robert
Ludovic
Olivier
David
Christophe
Benoit
Eddy
Thomas
Christophe
Sylvain
Arnaud
Francis
Raphael
Paul
Bruno
Francois-marie
Alain
Sébastien
Loris
Alexandre
Maxime
Gaél

Alain
Martin
Jules
Suzannah
Dominique
Sebastien
Pierre
Quentin

MARTINEZ
FORTIN
BAUD
LECOQ
GONZALES
DELAYE

TONCELLI CRENNER

DOLFI
PASZTERNAK
OBERT
BOGO
SOENEN
BABACCI
MERTENS
LIEVRARD
MAILFERT
LEBRET
DAUGERON
SACCHI
DELAPLACE
CUNDY
ALBERT
BARBIER
LOZAHIC
FAVARD

GIORGI- KALHART

PETTINATI
BABACCI
SOMENZI
RIZZETTO
SOENEN
BARBERIS
DOYLE
CORNU
MARMILLOD
MARMILLOD
MAILFERT

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

84

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYBDIGHERAD1:35:06.559

SLVence

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Pdle Cyclisme Berre
Team Estérel Cote d'Azur
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade
CAPeymeinade
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
SLVence

CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team Estérel Cote d'Azur
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Carros Team Cycliste
CAPeymeinade

Page 2 - (30/08/2025)

C 01:34:07.063
C 01:34:07.063
C 01:34:07.063
S4 01:34:10.603
V4 01:34:15.090
V4 01:35:06.559
C 01:35:06.559
A6 01:35:06.559
Sv4 01:35:06.559
sSv4 01:35:06.559
A6 01:35:06.559
S4 01:35:06.559
SV5 01:35:06.559
S4 01:35:06.559
V4 01:35:06.559
SV5 01:35:06.559
V4 01:35:06.559
V5 01:35:06.559

01:35:06.559
SV5 01:35:06.559
A5 01:35:06.559
Sv4 01:35:06.559
A6 01:35:06.559
SV5 01:35:06.559
C 01:35:06.559
V4 01:35:06.559
C 01:35:12.391
Sv4 01:35:18.367
SV6 01:36:05.535
S5 01:35:09.434
M 01:15:17.567
F 01:38:17.092
A6 01:34:53.388
S5 01:34:42.510
V6 01:34:43.318
M 01:21:32.241



