



# 2025-08-17 : GP de Gréolières "Challenge des M

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	<b>Grégory</b>	<b>DURANDO</b>	<b>Terra Team</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>02:07:58.615</b>
2	<b>Allan</b>	<b>JOUAN</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>02:08:14.516</b>
3	<b>Pierre</b>	<b>MARECHAL</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>02:10:48.449</b>
4	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	02:10:48.449
5	<b>Louis</b>	<b>EGRAZ</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>02:10:48.449</b>
6	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	02:10:48.449
7	Thomas	BORGHI	Riviera Braquasse	E	02:10:48.449
8	Florian	BATAILLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:10:48.449
9	<b>Julien</b>	<b>CHEVAL</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>02:10:48.449</b>
10	Ivan	DIMITRIJEVIC	Velisy 78	E	02:10:48.449
11	Frédéric	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:10:48.449
12	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	02:10:54.072
13	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:11:01.414
14	Jeremy	COUANON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:11:04.288
15	Victor	FIORANI	V3C	E	02:11:08.031
16	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:54:44.602
16	Max	DALBERA	Terra Team	S3	01:54:44.602
16	Victor	BERAUD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:55:25.731

# 2025-08-17 : GP de Gréolières "Challenge des M

Race results : 4-5-6-F-C-M

<b>1</b>	<b>Raphael</b>	<b>MARTINEZ</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>01:34:07.063</b>
2	Marius	FORTIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	01:34:07.063
3	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:34:07.063
<b>4</b>	<b>Quentin</b>	<b>LECOQ</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>S4</b>	<b>01:34:10.603</b>
5	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	01:34:15.090
6	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:35:06.559
7	Axel	TONCELLI CRENNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	01:35:06.559
<b>8</b>	<b>Robert</b>	<b>DOLFI</b>	<b>Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL</b>	<b>BVS</b>	<b>01:35:06.559</b>
<b>9</b>	<b>Ludovic</b>	<b>PASZTERNAK</b>	<b>SLVence</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>01:35:06.559</b>
10	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:35:06.559
11	David	BOGO	Pôle Cyclisme Berre	SV4	01:35:06.559
12	Christophe	SOENEN	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	A6	01:35:06.559
13	Benoit	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:35:06.559
14	Eddy	MERTENS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	01:35:06.559
15	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:35:06.559
16	Christophe	MAILFERT	CA Peymeinade	V4	01:35:06.559
16	Sylvain	LEBRET	CA Peymeinade	SV5	01:35:06.559
16	Arnaud	DAUGERON	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:35:06.559
16	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	01:35:06.559
16	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL	BVS	01:35:06.559
16	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV5	01:35:06.559
16	Bruno	ALBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:35:06.559
16	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:35:06.559
16	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	01:35:06.559
16	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV5	01:35:06.559
16	Loris	GIORGI- KALHART	CA Peymeinade	C	01:35:06.559
16	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:35:06.559
16	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:35:12.391
16	Gaël	SOMENZI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:35:18.367
16	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	01:36:05.535
16	Martin	SOENEN	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	S5	01:35:09.434
<b>16</b>	<b>Jules</b>	<b>BARBERIS</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>01:15:17.567</b>
<b>16</b>	<b>Suzannah</b>	<b>DOYLE</b>	<b>Cyclo Club le rouret</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>01:38:17.092</b>
16	Dominique	CORNU	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	A6	01:34:53.388
16	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	01:34:42.510
16	Pierre	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	V6	01:34:43.318
16	Quentin	MAILFERT	CA Peymeinade	M	01:21:32.241